
Position Person Contact,e-mail
President Hilary'Hale tx_hhale@verizon.net

1st,Vice-President Katherine'Fisher kyam11@me.com

2nd,Vice-President Cathy'Kolto kolto@sbcglobal.net

Secretary Grace'Fong gsliu@alum.mit.edu

Treasurer Christy'Hendrickson hendricksonck@yahoo.com

Past'President Michaelann'Bush bush4dragons@gmail.com
Membership Kristine'Starr sagtmembership@gmail.com
Website Shannan'Needleman sagtwebmaster@gmail.com
Student'Programs OPEN

Sarah'Stoklas smle11@yahoo.com
Tonja'Walker tonja@visitthewalkers.com
Shannon'McConnell smmhome@charter.net

DAC Leslie'Guess lesliejguess@gmail.com
Alyce'Ohser aohser@gmail.com
Lori'Davidson loriandmarty@msn.com
Charlotte'Sasek ccsasek@gmail.com
Paige'Green paigegreen0004@gmail.com

Liaison'Chair Grace'Fong gsliu@alum.mit.edu

Position Person Contact,e-mail
Yolanda'DeFazio ydefazio@gmail.com
OPEN
Nancy'D'Amico oluni2010@yahoo.com
OPEN
Aimee'Martin aimeedmartin@gmail.com
OPEN
Shannon'Hall spf_hall@icloud.com
Sydni'Kahle sydni.kahle@gmail.com
Jennifer'McMurrer jennifer.mcmurrer@gmail.com
Bianca'Cords biancacords@yahoo.com

'V'5th Basma'Yamout simmha@yahoo.com
'V'6th OPEN
'V'5th Alyce'Ohser aohser@gmail.com
'V'6th Shannon'McConnell smmhome@charter.net
'V'7th Tina'Brown thirose520@hotmail.com
'V'8th OPEN
'V'7th Kathleen'Coburn kathleenkcoburn@gmail.com
'V'8th Danielle'Farrand daniellefarrand@me.com

CHS/CSHS Stephanie'Williams stephruns4@gmail.com

Dawson'Middle

Carroll'Elementary

Old'Union'Elementary

Carroll'Middle

Scholarship

Eubanks'Intermediate

Walnut'Grove'Elementary

Johnson'Elementary

Rockenbaugh'Elementary

2018-2019,BOARD

CAMPUS,LIAISONS

Grant'Committee

Durham'Intermediate

Parent'Programs

info@southlakegifted.org

secretary@southlakegifted.org

parents@southlakegifted.org

teachergrants@southlakegifted.org

scholarships@southlakegifted.org 

students@southlakegifted.org

membership@southlakegifted.org 

treasurer@southlakegifted.org


